Make the most of your energySM
SSRD & SSRP
Solid State Relays
Improve machine reliability
SSRP range
Panel mounts either on their own or combined with
a factory tested heat sink for applications requiring
considerable heat dissipation. AC and DC switching

Al
l r
ig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
06-09
Switching
Voltage Range Load Current
Range Catalog Number
Input Output
Zero Cross 3 to 32 VDC 24 to 280 VAC 10 A SSRPCDS10A1
25 A SSRPCDS25A1
50 A SSRPCDS50A1
48 to 530 VAC 75 A SSRPCDS75A2
48 to 660 VAC 90 A SSRPCDS90A3
125 A SSRPCDS125A3
90 to 280 VAC 24 to 280 VAC 10 A SSRPP8S10A1
25 A SSRPP8S25A1
50 A SSRPP8S50A1
48 to 530 VAC 75 A SSRPP8S75A2
48 to 660 VAC 90 A SSRPP8S90A3
125 A SSRPP8S125A3
Instant 3.5 to 32 VDC 0 to 100 VDC 12 A SSRPCDM12D5
25 A SSRPCDM25D5
40 A SSRPCDM40D5
Panel-Mount Solid State Relays with 1 N/O SPST Contact
Switching
Voltage Range Load Current
Range Catalog Number
Input Output
Zero Cross 90 to 280 VAC 24 to 280 VAC 10 A SSRDP8S10A1
20 A SSRDP8S20A1
30 A SSRDP8S30A1
90 to 140 VAC 24 to 280 VAC 45 A SSRDF8S45A1
4 to 32 VDC 24 to 280 VAC 10 A SSRDCDS10A1
20 A SSRDCDS20A1
30 A SSRDCDS30A1
4 to 32 VDC 24 to 280 VAC 45 A SSRDCDS45A1
DIN-Mount Solid State Relays with 1 N/O SPST Contact
Put our expertise to work for you.
For more information on Schneider Electric relays, visit us
online at www.Schneider-Electric.us or talk to one of our